18:56 hrs.

1.00 1  126.007942690  126.0018  0.00MENS PANTY  REPLY BREIF  176.00

1.00 2  87.008066990  87.0018  0.00MENS PANTY  REPLAY BREIF  170.00

2.00 3  290.008003795  145.0018  0.00MENS BANIYAN  CLAZE RNS  187.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

503.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE HUNDRED THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  503.00Total  720.00